Bus

Bus 899 CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, cT. MeTpo NapHac - I1.
KupnuyHoe - . Knpunnosckoe

Direction
cT. MeTtpo NMapHac — IMN. Knpnnnosckoe

3 stops

Open route schedule

cT. MeTpo lNapHac

M. KupnnyHoe

1. Kupunnosckoe

Go to website

Route schedule
cT. MeTtpo MapHac — IN. Knpnnnosckoe

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 08:30
Route info

Direction: ct. MeTpo lNMapHac
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

BADAMAHCETERR ]
|

™
% COCHOBG
R
I'\, ATKATHLN
\ s0pexosckuis
uHCKUT Vi 7
L2OH '-\
e

b

1

\

X
e
15-L UHMEHE PHG-
LEMETIOMmEnL L
Cradsitbeackuil ..‘I" L GRITELT
: OLLMHG
FKOTHUN
CRDTHLK %
X
g Aranatoso

JeneHoropeK

'.fl.*.yp-,‘. HO

i @E)penEjtrethapre_g_n_tripﬂ_u%rs_

B 599 — Cankr-Netepbypr, c1. MeTpo MapHac - M.
KupnndHoe - . Knpunnoeckoe


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-899-2265898526-564681212
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-899-2265898526-564681212
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-899-2265898526-564681212

Direction Route schedule

. Kupnnnosckoe — cT. MeTpo NapHac M. Kupmnnnosckoe — cT. MeTpo NapHac
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
M. Kupunnosckoe
Wednesday
M. KupnuyHoe
Thursday
cT. MeTpo NMapHac
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Route info

Direction: . Kupunnosckoe
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

899 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint Petersburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-899-2265898526-564681212

